piGRIPTM
Taking gripping to new dimensions
A modular suction cup that fits most machines and that can
be optimized for handling almost all materials.  piGRIPTM’s
five different lip types ensure the right hardness/softness
and sealing capability for your material. Combined with the
firm bellows, piGRIPTM is stable enough to handle faster
accelerations and more high speed lifts as compared to

4
Recommended fitting size for best performance*
Type Code Dim. C Dim. D Description S25
FX28
FLI25
S35
FX39
FLI35
S50
FX55
FLI50
S70
FX77
FLI70
G18M 0.20 0.24 Fitting G1/8" male x x x
G14M 0.24 0.35 Fitting G1/4" male x x x x
G38M 0.24 0.39 Fitting G3/8" male x x x
G12M 0.24 0.39 Fitting G1/2" male x x
GL18M 0.06 0.24 Fitting G1/8" low male x x x
GL14M 0.06 0.35 Fitting G1/4" low male x x x x
GL38M 0.06 0.39 Fitting G3/8" low male x x x
NT18M 0.20 0.28 Fitting 1/8" NPT male x x x
NT14M 0.24 0.43 Fitting 1/4" NPT male x x x x
NT38M 0.24 0.45 Fitting 3/8" NPT male x x x
NT12M 0.24 0.59 Fitting 1/2" NPT male x x
NTL18M 0.06 0.28 Fitting 1/8" NPT low male x x x
NTL14M 0.06 0.43 Fitting 1/4" NPT low male x x x x
NTL38M 0.06 0.45 Fitting 3/8" NPT low male x x x
MM6M 0.20 0.24 Fitting M6 male x x
MMF8M 0.20 0.24 Fitting M8 x 1 male x x x
MM10M 0.24 0.39 Fitting M10 male x x x
MMF14M 0.24 0.47 Fitting M14 x 1 male x x x x
MMF16M 0.24 0.47 Fitting M16 x 1.5 male x x x
G14F 0.39 - Fitting G1/4" fem x x x
G38F 0.51 - Fitting G3/8" fem x x x
G12F 0.55 - Fitting G1/2" fem x x
NS18F 0.28 - Fitting 1/8" NPSF fem x x x
NS14F 0.39 - Fitting 1/4" NPSF fem x x x x
NS38F 0.51 - Fitting 3/8" NPSF fem x x x
NS12F 0.55 - Fitting 1/2" NPSF fem x x
NS518F 0.71 - Fitting 5x1/8" NPSF fem x x x
NT14F 0.47 - Fitting 1/4" NPT fem x x x x
NT38F 0.51 - Fitting 3/8" NPT fem x x x
U12F 0.47 - Fitting 1/2" UNC fem x x
MM5F 0.24 - Fitting M5 fem x x
MM6F 0.24 - Fitting M6 fem x x
MM8F 0.28 - Fitting M8 fem x x x
MM10F 0.28 - Fitting M10 fem x x x
MM12F 0.47 - Fitting M12 fem x x x
MMF16F 0.51 - Fitting M16 x 1.5 fem x x x
Suction cup dimensions, in
Lip type & size Dim. A  Dim B.
      F (Flat)           B-1 (1 Bellows)      B-3 (3 Bellows)
S25 0.98 0.43 0.74 1.17
S35 1.38 0.49 0.92 1.53
S50 1.97 0.58 1.19 2.06
S70 2.76 0.70 1.56 2.78
FX28 1.10 0.45 0.76 1.19
FX39 1.54 0.52 0.94 1.56
FX55 2.17 0.62 1.23 2.10
FX77 3.03 0.76 1.61 2.83
FLI25 0.98 1.04 1.35 1.79
FLI35 1.38 1.09 1.52 2.13
FLI50 1.97 1.15 1.76 2.63
FLI70 2.76 1.23 2.09 3.31
Fitting dimensions, in
*) No flow restriction or excessive volume to evacuate, which will deteriorate the performance of the vacuum system.